
Kevin's Run 5K 
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 18, 2013 10:00am 
 
Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                  Age Sex City            St Time    Pace   
===== ======== ===== ===================== === === =============== == ======= =====  
    1   1/8       13 Morgan Anderstrom      30 M   Enfield         CT   19:14  6:12  
    2   1/8       37 Luis Rodriguez         12 M   Hartford        CT   20:08  6:30  
    3   2/8       60 Scott Reznick          32 M   Dorchester      MA   20:17  6:33  
    4   2/8       44 Ethan Whitley          12 M   New Britain     CT   20:37  6:39  
    5   1/2       64 Jonathan McNeil        19 M   Bloomfield      CT   21:01  6:47  
    6   3/8       18 Joshua Cadwallader     14 M   East Hartford   CT   21:50  7:03  
    7   3/8        7 Antonio Zea Jr.        31 M   Newington       CT   22:03  7:07  
    8   1/5       17 Lindsay Cadwallader    17 F   East Hartford   CT   22:08  7:09  
    9   4/8        1 Benjamin Winslow       32 M   Hartford        CT   22:25  7:14  
   10   1/2       56 Arnold West            50 M   Hartford        CT   22:47  7:21  
   11   2/2       11 Kyle Haythorn          22 M   Hartford        CT   23:05  7:27  
   12   1/12      29 Audrey Rosinski        13 F   Hartford        CT   23:39  7:38  
   13   1/2        9 Adam Haythorn          15 M   East Hartford   CT   24:14  7:49  
   14   2/5       61 Arnelle Ansong         16 F   Manchester      CT   24:44  7:59  
   15   5/8       38 Daniel Daloia Jr       33 M   Wolcott         CT   25:00  8:04  
   16   1/4       69 Sarah Biduell          34 F   Plainville      CT   25:03  8:05  
   17   2/4       57 Sara Borghesi          30 F   Canton          CT   25:05  8:06  
   18   2/2       41 Avery Bell             16 M   Windsor Locks   CT   25:20  8:11  
   19   1/9       67 Barbara Rosinski       45 F   Hartford        CT   25:21  8:11  
   20   4/8       51 Marcelino Diaz         14 M                   CT   25:34  8:15  
   21   2/9       54 Sarah McBride          45 F   Patterson       NY   26:02  8:24  
   22   5/8       16 Tj Noel-Sullivan       14 M   Hartford        CT   26:05  8:25  
   23   1/1        8 Sergio De Sousa        41 M   Wethersfield    CT   26:18  8:29  
   24   2/12      19 Allison Gunter         14 F   East Hartford   CT   27:10  8:46  
   25   3/12      25 Maggie Moran           12 F   Willimantic     CT   28:19  9:09  



   26   3/5       23 Kelly Taplin           16 F   Windsor         CT   28:20  9:09  
   27   3/4       59 Lynne Reznick          31 F   Hartford        CT   28:24  9:10  
   28   3/9       58 Ingrid Canady          45 F   Torrington      CT   28:25  9:10  
   29   1/2       48 Jabez White             8 M   Lyme            CT   28:27  9:11  
   30   6/8       55 Marco Tirillo          31 M   Newington       CT   28:33  9:13  
   31   6/8       62 Kofi Ansong            13 M   Manchester      CT   29:20  9:28  
   32   4/9       68 Cindy Snell            40 F   Weymouth        MA   30:19  9:47  
   33   4/12      47 Amelia White           11 F   Lyme            CT   30:30  9:51  
   34   7/8       46 David White            39 M   Lyme            CT   30:31  9:51  
   35   1/2       30 Brigid Bernoski         7 F   West Hartford   CT   31:41 10:14  
   36   5/9       31 Kate Bernoski          42 F   West Hartford   CT   31:43 10:14  
   37   2/2       28 John Moran             53 M   Willimantic     CT   33:14 10:44  
   38   5/12      66 Jayde Campbell         12 F   Windham         CT   33:49 10:55  
   39   1/4        6 Katelyn Welch          28 F   Newington       CT   34:16 11:03  
   40   7/8       70 Vordan Jones           12 M   Wethersfield    CT   34:36 11:10  
   41   6/12      10 Emily Haythorn         13 F   East Hartford   CT   35:17 11:23  
   42   2/4       12 Lindsay Haythorn       21 F   Mansfield       CT   35:18 11:23  
   43   3/4       33 Kaysie Campbell Lloyd  29 F   Windham         CT   35:47 11:33  
   44   8/8        4 John Castro            13 M   East Hartford   CT   37:12 12:00  
   45   6/9       63 Jayne Amparm           46 F   MacHester       CT   37:15 12:01  
   46   7/12      15 Lishamarie Cruz-Perez  14 F   Hartford        CT   38:25 12:24  
   47   4/5       52 Raven Reaves-Jackson   15 F                   CT   38:28 12:25  
   48   7/9       32 Maritza Rosa           41 F   Hartford        CT   38:53 12:33  
   49   4/4        5 Ana Castro             38 F   East Hartford   CT   38:56 12:34  
   50   1/2       22 Cynthia Taplin         50 F   Windsor         CT   39:14 12:40  
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                              Kevin's Run 5K 
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 18, 2013 10:00am 
 
Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                  Age Sex City            St Time    Pace   
===== ======== ===== ===================== === === =============== == ======= =====  
   51   5/5       14 Pritsha Amatya         15 F   East Hartford   CT   39:41 12:48  
   52   2/2       35 Diana Cruz             56 F   East Hartford   CT   44:18 14:18  
   53   4/4       49 Sarah Pollack          27 F   Colchester      CT   44:42 14:26  
   54   8/8       50 Keith Manfre           30 M                   CT   44:45 14:26  
   55   8/9       53 Melissa Whitley        46 F   New Britain     CT   44:51 14:29  
   56   8/12      40 Lindsay Ryder          13 F   New Britain     CT   45:07 14:33  
   57   9/12      42 Cheyene Bell           12 F   Windsor Locks   CT   45:48 14:47  
   58  10/12      43 Sophia Whitley         14 F   New Britain     CT   46:35 15:02  
   59  11/12      39 Anaya Moore            12 F   Hartford        CT   49:19 15:55  
   60  12/12      24 Kadijah Richard-Johns  13 F   Hartford        CT   49:30 15:58  
   61   2/2       65 Jared Lloyd             8 M   Windham         CT   50:20 16:15  
   62   2/2       26 Anna Moran              6 F   Willimantic     CT   53:28 17:15  
   63   9/9       27 Nicole Krassas         44 F   Willimantic     CT   54:04 17:27  
 
 
******** MALE   AGE GROUP RESULTS ********** 
 
                              Kevin's Run 5K 
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 18, 2013 10:00am 
 
Place Name                  No.   Age City            St Time      
===== ===================== ===== === =============== == =======   
    1 Morgan Anderstrom        13  30 Enfield         CT   19:14  
 
    2 Luis Rodriguez           37  12 Hartford        CT   20:08  



 
    3 Scott Reznick            60  32 Dorchester      MA   20:17  
 
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    48 Jabez White             8   28:27  
    2    65 Jared Lloyd             8   50:20  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    44 Ethan Whitley          12   20:37  
    2    18 Joshua Cadwallader     14   21:50  
    3    51 Marcelino Diaz         14   25:34  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1     9 Adam Haythorn          15   24:14  
    2    41 Avery Bell             16   25:20  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    64 Jonathan McNeil        19   21:01  
    2    11 Kyle Haythorn          22   23:05  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 



Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1     7 Antonio Zea Jr.        31   22:03  
    2     1 Benjamin Winslow       32   22:25  
    3    38 Daniel Daloia Jr       33   25:00  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1     8 Sergio De Sousa        41   26:18  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    56 Arnold West            50   22:47  
    2    28 John Moran             53   33:14  
 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
 
 
******** FEMALE   AGE GROUP RESULTS ********** 
 
                              Kevin's Run 5K 
               Hartford, CT  Saturday, May 18, 2013 10:00am 
 
Place Name                  No.   Age City            St Time      
===== ===================== ===== === =============== == =======   
    1 Lindsay Cadwallader      17  17 East Hartford   CT   22:08  



 
    2 Audrey Rosinski          29  13 Hartford        CT   23:39  
 
    3 Arnelle Ansong           61  16 Manchester      CT   24:44  
 
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    30 Brigid Bernoski         7   31:41  
    2    26 Anna Moran              6   53:28  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    19 Allison Gunter         14   27:10  
    2    25 Maggie Moran           12   28:19  
    3    47 Amelia White           11   30:30  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    23 Kelly Taplin           16   28:20  
    2    52 Raven Reaves-Jackson   15   38:28  
    3    14 Pritsha Amatya         15   39:41  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1     6 Katelyn Welch          28   34:16  



    2    12 Lindsay Haythorn       21   35:18  
    3    33 Kaysie Campbell Lloyd  29   35:47  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    69 Sarah Biduell          34   25:03  
    2    57 Sara Borghesi          30   25:05  
    3    59 Lynne Reznick          31   28:24  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    67 Barbara Rosinski       45   25:21  
    2    54 Sarah McBride          45   26:02  
    3    58 Ingrid Canady          45   28:25  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
    1    22 Cynthia Taplin         50   39:14  
    2    35 Diana Cruz             56   44:18  
 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
Place No.   Name                  Age Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =======  
	
  


